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Proudly we present Oceandiva Nova; our 100% 

electric powered events ship, certified with 

Green Award’s Platinum label. This unique 

location offers customers the opportunity to 

organise sensational events on the water, both 

static and sailing, in the heart of the city. 

Find a new home for your event aboard 

Oceandiva Nova. With a state-of-the-art 

design, modern facilities and 2,625 square 

meters over three floors, this ship is the ideal 

backdrop for a wide variety of events for 100 

up to 1.500 guests. 	

Revolutionary and green.
The unparalleled versatility of the Oceandiva 

Nova makes her suitable for a wide range of 

events, from award ceremonies, film premieres, 

fashion shows, product launches and brand 

activations to receptions, conferences and 

corporate dinners. 

Oceandiva Nova boasts impressive dimensions 

spanning three decks and measuring 86m in 

length and 17m in breadth, definitely making a 

huge impression on your guests. The flexible 

indoor and outdoor spaces have a blank canvas, 

making every event truly tailor-made. Let your 

imagination run wild and create a world apart.
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Step aboard in the futuristic foyer where 
your guests will be welcomed warmly and 
be lead to the prodigious balcony and 
terrace. Three stairs and an elevator can 
be used to get downstairs into the central 
area: let’s get the party started!

 
Central area 
& Balcony.
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One level higher, you will find these two 
impressive outside decks; perfect spaces 
to extend your event space. Your guests 
will love the charming bar, with wide 
open doors to the back terrace, feel the 
freedom of the water and catch some sun.

Upstairs bar 
& Outside 
decks.

Level -1
•	 Main stage
•	 Toilets
•	 2 bars
•	 Kitchen

Level 0
•	 Entrance
•	 Cloakroom
•	 2 bars
•	 Outside terrace

Level 1
•	 Outside terrace
•	 Inside terrace
•	 1 bar
•	 Extra cloakroom

FLOORPLAN OCEANDIVA NOVA
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Size. 
Length                             

Width                                  

Area                     

Capacity. 
Party                          

Dinner  
- Seated dinner  
- Buffet style dinner  
- Walking dinner

Roadshow                                         

Brand event

Congress

 
86 m/282 ft

17 m/56 ft

2.625 m2/28.255 ft

Facts & 
figures.

 
100 -  

 
100 -  
100 -  
100 -

100 -

100 -

100 -

Destination. 

Choose your destination in 
the Netherlands, Germany or 
Belgium.

 
1.500  

 
500  

1.500  
1.500

1.500

1.500

600

Website 
www.oceandiva.eu

Germany 
+49 (0)211 437 19 70

E-mail 
info@oceandiva.eu

The Netherlands (Head office) 
+31 (0)20 622 77 66

Belgium 
+31 (0)20 622 77 66

Contact.

http://www.oceandiva.eu
tel:+49(0)2114371970
mailto:info%40oceandiva.eu?subject=
tel:+31(0)206227766
tel:+31(0)206227766



